58
GILLETTO RANGE
GILLETTO
Round recessed LED downlight.
CODE WATTAGE BEAM ANGLE LIGHT SOURCE COLOUR TEMP. CRI LUMEN OUTPUT CONSTRUCTION
LED10R4K 10W 90º LED 4000K Ra(80) 895lm Die cast aluminium
LED15R4K 15W 90º LED 4000K Ra(80) 1325lm Die cast aluminium
LED20R4K 20W 90º LED 4000K Ra(80) 1890lm Die cast aluminium
LED30R4K 30W 90º LED 4000K Ra(80) 2875lm Die cast aluminium
FEATURES:
Light weight / Ultra slim
High output
50,000 hour average life
90º beam angle
Emergency to order
FINISHES:
 Matt White
Slim profile
(25mm Depth)
LED15R4K
LED20R4K
Round Recessed LED Downlight
LED
Cutout: ø160
3559
GILLETTO RANGE
GILLETTO
Square recessed LED downlight.
CODE WATTAGE BEAM ANGLE LIGHT SOURCE COLOUR TEMP. CRI LUMEN OUTPUT CONSTRUCTION
LED10SQ4K 10W 90º LED 4000K Ra(80) 895lm Die cast aluminium
LED15SQ4K 15W 90º LED 4000K Ra(80) 1325lm Die cast aluminium
LED20SQ4K 20W 90º LED 4000K Ra(80) 1890lm Die cast aluminium
LED30SQ4K 30W 90º LED 4000K Ra(80) 2875lm Die cast aluminium
FEATURES:
Light weight / Ultra slim
High output
50,000 hour average life
90º beam angle
Emergency to order
FINISHES:
 Matt White
LED15SQ4K
LED20SQ4K
Square Recessed LED Downlight
LED